
SCALLYWAGS TERM DATES – 2021-2022  (also see calendar version) 

 

Autumn Term – 1st half – 07/09/21 – 22/10/21 – 6 weeks + 4 days 

CLOSED:  Monday 6 September 2021 

First day:  Tuesday 7 September 2021 

Last day:  Friday 22 October 2021 

Closed for half term: 25/10/21 – 29/10/21 

 

Autumn Term – 2nd half – 01/11/21 – 16/12/21 – 6 weeks + 4 days 

First day:  Monday 1 November 2021 

Last day:   Thursday 16 December 2021 

CLOSED:  Friday 17 December 2021 

Closed for Christmas: 20/12/21 – 05/01/22 

 

Spring Term – 1st half – 05/01/22 – 18/02/22 – 6 weeks + 3 days 

CLOSED:  Monday 3 January 2022 

CLOSED:  Tuesday 4 January 2022 

First day:  Wednesday 5 January 2022 

Last day:   Friday 18 February 2022 

Closed for half term:  21/02/22 – 25/02/22 

 

Spring Term – 2nd half – 28/02/22 – 08/04/22 – 6 weeks 

First day:  Monday 28 February 2022 

Last day:  Friday 8 April 2022 

Closed for Easter: 11/04/22 – 22/04/22 

 

Summer Term – 1st half – 25/04/22 – 27/05/22 – 4 weeks + 4 days 

First day:  Monday 25 April 2022 

CLOSED:  Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 2022 

Last day:  Friday 27 May 2022 

Closed for half term:  30/05/22 – 03/06/22 

 

Summer Term – 2nd half – 06/06/22 – 22/07/22 – 7 weeks 

First day:  Monday 6 June 2022 

Last day:  Friday 22 July 2022 

 

Dates may be different to Halwill School Term Dates.   Funding Entitlement periods are different to these dates.  

The days we open are subject to change depending on demand for spaces. 

 


